RAL.LI DE MONTECARLO 1/32 - 12 ETAPA

[POS| Ne [PILOTO | Gr. | Copall.SECCION T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 |[T.TOTAL |ESCUDERIA [COCHE
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 231,92 60,653 43,269 39,168 54,205 34,628 231,92 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 233,36 58,046 43,757 38,773 55,573 37,215 233,36 PS PEUGEOT 307
3 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 242,68 63,334 46,187 41,618 56,284 35,261 242,68 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
4 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 255,21 65,517 50,756 43,471 55,806 39,662 255,21 GASS PEUGEOT
5 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 258,92 68,87 50,91 44,23 54,686 40,226 258,92 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
6 24 LLORENG MARTIN AK 259,46 70,038 50,022 44781 54,933 39,684 259,46  LLUM-LLAMP TOYOTA
7 22 ORIOL RIBO N 262,32 67,043 50,994 46,132 56,77 41,376 262,32 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
8 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS AK 264,78 67,299 50,621 47 59,912 39,946 264,78 COCOTEAM FERRARI
9 181 RICARD VICENTE WRC 270,59 69,246 51,089 44,667 64,559 41,028 270,59 PS FERRARI
10 121 JOAN LLANES SN 273,60 70,245 55,01 46,576 60,9 40,872 273,60 SCA FERRARI
11 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 279,89 84,518 49,768 42,615 62,727 40,26 279,89 PS FERRARI
12 152 TITO GARCIA SN 280,94 78,487 51,042 50,354 60,262 40,795 280,94 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
13 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 281,93 73,206 56,371 48,394 61,712 42,245 281,93 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
14 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 282,73 73,703 53,737 49,644 64,34 41,308 282,73 PS FERRARI
15 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 283,47 76,371 54,164 48,741 61,808 42,382 283,47 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
16 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 289,01 76,483 56,918 52,055 62 41,552 289,01 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
17 73 DANI SAHBI SN 290,72 77,828 52,732 51,165 62,261 46,738 290,72  LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
18 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 291,93 71,15 59,223 49,42 63,66 48,481 291,93 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
19 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 292,32 70,7 56,154 46,733 76,087 42,65 292,32 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
20 120 JORDI LLANES N 292,79 77,041 57,075 51,271 63,735 43,67 292,79 SCA CITROEN C4
21 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 292,82 79,434 58,225 50,236 61,996 42,929 292,82 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARRI
22 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 302,74 77,079 58,387 53,482 68,737 45,051 302,74 KEIMXTA TEAM VOLKSWAGEN
23 109 PERE CLOSA SN 303,71 84,616 59,299 48,292 69,537 41,969 303,71 MR RACING FERRARI
24 136 JORDI GALLART N 304,83 80,378 59,113 51,221 68,597 45,525 304,83 TIC TOC CITROEN C4
25 81 ANDREU SERRAT DESF 305,16 76,318 62,532 52,56 68,458 45,295 305,16 PS VOLKSWAGEN
26 119 JOEL REY N 305,73 73,285 61,966 54,072 68,423 47,988 305,73 SCA CITROEN C4
27 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 306,09 74,445 62,189 52,841 68,77 47,846 306,09 . VOLKSWAGEN
28 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 306,99 75,952 61,191 56,436 64,638 48,776 306,99 LLUM-LLAMP VOLKSWAGEN
29 21 JOSEP RIBO N Vv 307,39 80,879 60,882 52,636 63,837 49,154 307,39 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
30 179 SALVADOR COLILLES DESF 307,61 74,223 59,496 58,117 68,687 47,091 307,61 MIAU TEAM VOLKSWAGEN
31 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 307,73 78,111 61,417 53,071 69,531 45,595 307,73 AS VOLKSWAGEN
32 25 JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA N 309,72 73,63 58,907 60,566 64,593 52,024 309,72  LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
33 100 JOSEP MARTIN N Vv 310,23 82,318 65,227 49,846 66,902 45,938 310,23 . CITROEN C4
34 43 JOSEP NUNO N 310,39 77,318 65,964 52,667 70,353 44,084 310,39 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
35 39 JOSEP AGUILERA SN 312,12 86,316 59,214 52,894 67,421 46,271 312,12 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
36 180 JORDI MARTINEZ DESF 312,60 81,682 60,713 55,708 68,351 46,15 312,60 MIAU TEAM VOLKSWAGEN
37 13 MONTSE EGEA N D-V 313,42 74,881 63,85 56,394 69,146 49,154 313,42 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
38 54 FERRAN SOLANS DESF 313,48 77,687 64,146 56,834 67,271 47,547 313,48 LLUM-LLAMP VOLKSWAGEN
39 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 313,56 78,99 64,483 54,461 69,245 46,383 313,56 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
40 127 CLAUDI MARTI N \Y 314,74 83,383 63,283 52,735 68,255 47,085 314,74 COCOTEAM CITROEN C4
41 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 316,25 79,518 63,187 53,917 68,63 50,997 316,25 AS VOLKSWAGEN




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

14
64
83
128
146

142
158
182
91
74
41
122
17
90
46
110
156
187
135

157
132
163

72
178
129
111
151
131
186
184
185

JOAN SOLDEVILA
MANEL TRIVINO
BETLEM CAMPS
JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ
XAVIER CAMPS
RAFA BENITO
ESTEVE SERRA
DAVID ROCA
FERRAN SALADICH
JORDI SANMARTI
DAVID ALVAREZ
MARTI AGUILERA
XAVIER PONT
JOAN CANONGIA
JESUS CAMACHO
JOSEP LLUIS VILA
MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
LLUIS TORRA
MARC CUARTERO
JOAN GALLART

ELI NUNO

TONI ESPELT

MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN

ALBERT GRANADOS
DAVID BENITO
DOLORS VICENTE
JAN GUBERNA

JEP MARTI
FREDERIC MIRO
MARC ORTEGA
MIQUEL ESTEBAN
JOAN RAMON LLATCHE
LLUIS ORTIGA
ARNAU ORTIGA

AK

SN

DESF
DESF
AK
DESF
DESF

DESF
DESF
DESF
DESF
DESF
DESF

DESF

D-V

316,75
317,07
318,96
319,69
321,45
322,63
324,02
325,08
327,95
329,40
330,30
330,65
331,13
331,40
334,53
335,24
335,93
336,23
337,58
348,41
348,94
352,13
352,73
355,88
356,11
356,61
357,77
357,82
359,50
365,61
383,77
384,69
414,16
454,68

82,194
87,536
82,232
80,904
100
78,476
77,471
83,089
91,361
85,335
80,591
84,611
86,782
83,735
85,469
88,192
88,451
79,805
85,822
90,778
92,913
89,811
84,783
100
89,902
92,189
89,124
97,794
88,915
97,04
98,904
100
100
100

64,455
60,306
66,219
65,293
64,726
71,564
65,687
64,19
64,2
63,173
66,054
66,594
63,596
64,995
63,132
69,153
66,899
72,794
69,252
66,541
73,274
68,312
76,119
95,736
70,434
68,554
74,827
69,232
66,203
76,11
75,371
79,765
86,095
95,338

54,993
57,551
56,304
54,953
46,895
56,283
55,081
60,82
54,745
57,099
52,356
57,978
55,061
56,883
57,472
56,374
60,373
56,272
56,286
64,123
60,151
61,937
60,943
55,801
62,292
62,903
62,704
61,53
60,051
68,04
68,194
70,242
69,062
93,227

66,654
65,984
65,584
72,853
65,942
68,228
75,228
69,797
66,531
73,476
77,646
69,827
76,167
74,522
70,881
70,617
70,575
76,755
74,161
72,025
70,804
74,545
81,368
60,56
74,832
74,962
71,994
76,693
79,678
69,21
79,349
80,359
89,618
100

48,456
45,697
48,622
45,69
43,892
48,077
50,557
47,187
51,11
50,318
53,653
51,642
49,528
51,263
57,578
50,902
49,635
50,608
52,055
54,947
51,798
57,52
49,521
43,78
58,651
58,003
59,117
52,57
64,652
55,21
61,954
54,323
69,389
66,116

316,75
317,07
318,96
319,69
321,45
322,63
324,02
325,08
327,95
329,40
330,30
330,65
331,13
331,40
334,53
335,24
335,93
336,23
337,58
348,41
348,94
352,13
352,73
355,88
356,11
356,61
357,77
357,82
359,50
365,61
383,77
384,69
414,16
454,68

AS
LLUM-LLAMP
PS
COCOTEAM
COCOTEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
MIAU TEAM
AS
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP
AS
LLUM-LLAMP

MIAU TEAM
GALTOR SLOT

LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM

CALAFORNIA SLOT

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

COCOTEAM

TOT LIMIT

CITROEN C4
PEUGEOT 307
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
FERRARI
CITROEN C4
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
SUBARU
VOLKSWAGEN
PORSCHE
FERRARI
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
SUBARU
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
PEUGEOT 307
HUNDAY
CITROEN C4



