

RAL.LI DE MONTECARLO 1/32 - 1ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	Copa	T. SECCION	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COCHE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		231,92	60,653	43,269	39,168	54,205	34,628	231,92	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		233,36	58,046	43,757	38,773	55,573	37,215	233,36	PS	PEUGEOT 307
3	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		242,68	63,334	46,187	41,618	56,284	35,261	242,68	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
4	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		255,21	65,517	50,756	43,471	55,806	39,662	255,21	GASS	PEUGEOT
5	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		258,92	68,87	50,91	44,23	54,686	40,226	258,92	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
6	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	AK		259,46	70,038	50,022	44,781	54,933	39,684	259,46	LLUM-LLAMP	TOYOTA
7	22	ORIORL RIBÓ	N		262,32	67,043	50,994	46,132	56,77	41,376	262,32	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
8	130	JOAN SARSANEDAS	AK		264,78	67,299	50,621	47	59,912	39,946	264,78	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
9	181	RICARD VICENTE	WRC		270,59	69,246	51,089	44,667	64,559	41,028	270,59	PS	FERRARI
10	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		273,60	70,245	55,01	46,576	60,9	40,872	273,60	SCA	FERRARI
11	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		279,89	84,518	49,768	42,615	62,727	40,26	279,89	PS	FERRARI
12	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		280,94	78,487	51,042	50,354	60,262	40,795	280,94	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
13	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		281,93	73,206	56,371	48,394	61,712	42,245	281,93	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
14	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		282,73	73,703	53,737	49,644	64,34	41,308	282,73	PS	FERRARI
15	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		283,47	76,371	54,164	48,741	61,808	42,382	283,47	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
16	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		289,01	76,483	56,918	52,055	62	41,552	289,01	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
17	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		290,72	77,828	52,732	51,165	62,261	46,738	290,72	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
18	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		291,93	71,15	59,223	49,42	63,66	48,481	291,93	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
19	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		292,32	70,7	56,154	46,733	76,087	42,65	292,32	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
20	120	JORDI LLANES	N		292,79	77,041	57,075	51,271	63,735	43,67	292,79	SCA	CITROEN C4
21	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		292,82	79,434	58,225	50,236	61,996	42,929	292,82	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARRI
22	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		302,74	77,079	58,387	53,482	68,737	45,051	302,74	KEIMXTA TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
23	109	PERE CLOSA	SN		303,71	84,616	59,299	48,292	69,537	41,969	303,71	MR RACING	FERRARI
24	136	JORDI GALLART	N		304,83	80,378	59,113	51,221	68,597	45,525	304,83	TIC TOC	CITROEN C4
25	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		305,16	76,318	62,532	52,56	68,458	45,295	305,16	PS	VOLKSWAGEN
26	119	JOEL REY	N		305,73	73,285	61,966	54,072	68,423	47,988	305,73	SCA	CITROEN C4
27	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		306,09	74,445	62,189	52,841	68,77	47,846	306,09	.	VOLKSWAGEN
28	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		306,99	75,952	61,191	56,436	64,638	48,776	306,99	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
29	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	307,39	80,879	60,882	52,636	63,837	49,154	307,39	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
30	179	SALVADOR COLILLES	DESF		307,61	74,223	59,496	58,117	68,687	47,091	307,61	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
31	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		307,73	78,111	61,417	53,071	69,531	45,595	307,73	AS	VOLKSWAGEN
32	25	JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA	N		309,72	73,63	58,907	60,566	64,593	52,024	309,72	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
33	100	JOSEP MARTIN	N	V	310,23	82,318	65,227	49,846	66,902	45,938	310,23	.	CITROEN C4
34	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		310,39	77,318	65,964	52,667	70,353	44,084	310,39	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
35	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		312,12	86,316	59,214	52,894	67,421	46,271	312,12	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
36	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	DESF		312,60	81,682	60,713	55,708	68,351	46,15	312,60	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
37	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	313,42	74,881	63,85	56,394	69,146	49,154	313,42	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
38	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		313,48	77,687	64,146	56,834	67,271	47,547	313,48	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
39	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	313,56	78,99	64,483	54,461	69,245	46,383	313,56	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
40	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	314,74	83,383	63,283	52,735	68,255	47,085	314,74	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
41	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		316,25	79,518	63,187	53,917	68,63	50,997	316,25	AS	VOLKSWAGEN

42	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	316,75	82,194	64,455	54,993	66,654	48,456	316,75	AS	CITROEN C4
43	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		317,07	87,536	60,306	57,551	65,984	45,697	317,07	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT 307
44	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D	318,96	82,232	66,219	56,304	65,584	48,622	318,96	PS	CITROEN C4
45	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	319,69	80,904	65,293	54,953	72,853	45,69	319,69	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
46	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		321,45	100	64,726	46,895	65,942	43,892	321,45	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
47	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	322,63	78,476	71,564	56,283	68,228	48,077	322,63	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
48	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		324,02	77,471	65,687	55,081	75,228	50,557	324,02	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
49	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		325,08	83,089	64,19	60,82	69,797	47,187	325,08	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
50	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		327,95	91,361	64,2	54,745	66,531	51,11	327,95	.	TOYOTA
51	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		329,40	85,335	63,173	57,099	73,476	50,318	329,40	AS	VOLKSWAGEN
52	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		330,30	80,591	66,054	52,356	77,646	53,653	330,30	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
53	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	330,65	84,611	66,594	57,978	69,827	51,642	330,65	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
54	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		331,13	86,782	63,596	55,061	76,167	49,528	331,13	.	VOLKSWAGEN
55	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		331,40	83,735	64,995	56,883	74,522	51,263	331,40	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
56	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		334,53	85,469	63,132	57,472	70,881	57,578	334,53	AS	VOLKSWAGEN
57	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		335,24	88,192	69,153	56,374	70,617	50,902	335,24	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
58	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		335,93	88,451	66,899	60,373	70,575	49,635	335,93	.	VOLKSWAGEN
59	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		336,23	79,805	72,794	56,272	76,755	50,608	336,23	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
60	187	MARC CUARTERO	N		337,58	85,822	69,252	56,286	74,161	52,055	337,58	.	CITROEN C4
61	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	348,41	90,778	66,541	64,123	72,025	54,947	348,41	GALTOR SLOT	CITROEN C4
62	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	348,94	92,913	73,274	60,151	70,804	51,798	348,94	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
63	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		352,13	89,811	68,312	61,937	74,545	57,52	352,13	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
64	132	MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN	SN		352,73	84,783	76,119	60,943	81,368	49,521	352,73	.	PORSCHE
65	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		355,88	100	95,736	55,801	60,56	43,78	355,88	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
66	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	356,11	89,902	70,434	62,292	74,832	58,651	356,11	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
67	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	356,61	92,189	68,554	62,903	74,962	58,003	356,61	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
68	178	JAN GUBERNA	N		357,77	89,124	74,827	62,704	71,994	59,117	357,77	.	CITROEN C4
69	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	357,82	97,794	69,232	61,53	76,693	52,57	357,82	COCOTEAM	SUBARU
70	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		359,50	88,915	66,203	60,051	79,678	64,652	359,50	.	VOLKSWAGEN
71	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	365,61	97,04	76,11	68,04	69,21	55,21	365,61	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
72	131	MIQUEL ESTEBAN	N	I	383,77	98,904	75,371	68,194	79,349	61,954	383,77	.	CITROEN C4
73	186	JOAN RAMON LLATCHE	N		384,69	100	79,765	70,242	80,359	54,323	384,69	.	PEUGEOT 307
74	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	414,16	100	86,095	69,062	89,618	69,389	414,16	.	HUNDAY
75	185	ARNAU ORTIGA	N	I	454,68	100	95,338	93,227	100	66,116	454,68	.	CITROEN C4